
 
 

 City of Waukesha Contract Change Order 
 Department of Public Works Form C107 
 201 Delafield Street (Rev 01/22)  
 Waukesha, WI 53188 
 Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

  
O:\BOARD of PUBLIC WORKS\2022\Agendas BPW\3-17-22\5_Change Orders\22-3787_C107 - CCO2-Jacobs-Return Flow Pump 
Station.docx  

               
 

Project:  Return Flow Pump Station and Advanced Phosphorus Treatment with Facilities 
Enhancements  

    
Date:   3/17/22 
 
Contract Number:     
 
Branch:  Engineering Department. 
 
Change Order Number:   2  
 
Contractor:   Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract ............................................................................. $1,526,954.00 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ................................................    $1,659,925.00 
 
Description of change: 
Return Flow Pump Station Construction Services  ........................................................ $85,419.00 
Phosphorus/Facility Design/Construction Services ....................................................... $67,215.00 
Total Amount of this Change Order ............................................................................. $152,634.00 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ................................................. $1,812,559.00 
 
 
 _________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Interim Director of Public Works 

 
 
 
 

 _________________________________________________________________________   
Contractor Date 
Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc. 
 
 


